Miejsce

Imie
1 Remigiusz
2 Marek
3 Mateusz
4 Franciszek
5 Woijtek
6 Mateusz
7 Aleksandra
8 Konrad
9 Wiadystaw
10 Szymon
11 Robert
12 Bartlomiej
13 Krzysztof
14 Marcin
15 Jacek
16 Tomek
17 Katarzyna
18 Krzysztof
19 Pawet
20 Gustaw
21 Michat
22 Wactaw
23 Hubert
24 Pawet
25 Filip
26 Tomasz
27 tukasz
28 Agata
29 Katarzyna
30 Aleksander
31 Anna
Kamil
Marek

Nazwisko
Nowak

Galla
Niedbata
Galla

Jusik
Hoffmann
Hornik
Rochowski
Sielicki
Kaczmarek
Zabel

Mazan
Muszynski
Gorzelanczyk
Galla
Kowalski
Galla
Urbaniak
Zielinski
Sielicki
Waszak
Gmerek
Swierczynski
Jusik
Chmarzynski
Kosicki
Franek
Btotnicka
Stawecka
Dominiczak
Falbogowska
Weglarz
Muszynski

Kat Klub
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HKS Hades

HKS Azymut Mochy
Woda Goéry Las

HKS Azymut Mochy
Gruszczyn Poznan
LKO Leszno

Wks Grunwald Poznan
KS Hades

Wks Grunwald Poznan
HKS Azymut Mochy
Wks Grunwald Poznan
Wks Slask Wroctaw

Hades

HKS Azymut Mochy
Poco Loco AT

HKS Azymut Mochy
Gwardia Warszawa
Wks Grunwald Poznan
Lampion

MKS Wiking Szczecin

Wks Grunwald Poznan
Hades

HKS Azymut Mochy

Biekitna XIV

Czas

nkl
nkl

15,53

16,2
16,39
16,45
16,57
17,02
17,05
17,12
17,17

17,2
17,45
17,53
18,06
18,52
19,01
19,32
19,34
19,35
20,07
20,28
20,42
21,02

23,4

23,5
24,42
25,16
26,32
33,25
34,29
37,55
38,07



Miejsce

Imie
1 Damian
2 Zofia
3 Wiktoria
4 Julia
5 Barbara
6 Szymon
7 Andrzej
8 Marek
9 Katarzyna
10 Magdalena
11 Paulina
12 Agnieszka
13 Gracjan
14 Michat
15 Andrzej
16 Barbara
17 Justyna
18 Zuzanna
19 Przemystaw
20 Szymon
21 Michat
22 Agnieszka
23 Mirostaw
24 Sebastian
25 Barttomiej
26 tukasz
27 Maciej
28 Karolina
29 Honorata
30 Ewa
31 Krzysztof
32 Piotr
Sebastian
Tomasz
Karolina
Sandra
Agnieszka
Krzysztof

Nazwisko
Jurdeczka
Galla
Klimczak
Seidel
Nowak
Schulmann
Kosiriski
Firlej
Kalitka
Teichert
Lewandowska
Bultrowicz
Cuprys
Stankiewicz
Galla
Dudzinska
Zbroja-Nowak
Kaczmarek
Pawtowski
Gramacki
Wojtysiak
Siwiec
Wojcieszak
Musielak
Zieba
Szymanski
Petza
Karolak
Ratajczak
Eszer
Kubiak
Fijalkowski
Bartel
Pitat
Adamiak
Makowska
Staniewska
Latzke

Kat Klub
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HKS Azymut Mochy
Wks Grunwald Poznan
HKS Azymut Mochy
HKS Azymut Mochy
Wks Grunwald Poznan
Zamiataczki1860

HKS Azymut Mochy
HKS Azymut Mochy
HKS Azymut Mochy
Wks Grunwald Poznan

HKS Azymut Mochy
HKS Azymut Mochy

KS Hades
Wks Grunwald Poznan

| DM Cichociemni
Night Runners

Huragan Szklarka Poznan

HKS Azymut Mochy

HKS Azymut Mochy

KB Maratonczyka V LO
KS TECZA STK POZNAN

Awf Running Team
Huragan Szklarka Poznan

Czas

nkl
nkl
nkl
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nkl
nkl

14,01
15,53
16,32
16,43
17,21
18
18,12
19,2
19,39
19,41
19,48
20,04
20,16
20,35
21,02
21,11
21,19
21,22
21,48
22,04
22,35
22,4
22,51
23,11
23,3
24,16
27,02
27,29
27,44
33,37
61,28
65,27



Miejsce

Imie
1 Barttomiegj
2 Adrian
3 Przemystaw
4 Teresa
5 Kacper
6 Sylwia
7 Tomasz
8 Katarzyna
9 Tymek
10 Mateusz
11 Julia
12 Milena
13 Piotr
13 Rafat
15 Maja
16 Andrzej
17 Jakub
18 Alicja
19 Alicja
20 Malgorzata
20 Jakub
22 Mikotaj
23 Artur
24 Maria
25 Magdalena
26 Jagoda
27 Nikodem
28 Aleksandra
Dawid
Romana
Pawet
Kamil
Katarzyna

Nazwisko
Krause
Kosicki
Andrzejewski

Pelec-tawniczak

Cieslawski
Wieczorek
tawniczak
Sadurska
Bultrowicz
Bittner
Kalitka
Kotodziej
Walczak
Malcewicz
Skoczylas
Plytnik
Maslinski
Gaworowska
Kosmider
Nowik
Olejnik
Palacz
Szymanski
Nowak
Zielinska
Seidel
Seidel
Ratajczak
Ptotkowiak
Urbaniak
Starosciak
Nowak
Nowacka

Kat Klub
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dalejdalej.pl / Poznan Retire

Night Runners
Rataje Dream Team
KB Maniac Poznan
NKS!, WKTJ

KB Maniac Poznan
rajdkonwali.pl Team

SP nr 51
HKS Azymut Mochy

SP nr51
Brygada RRR

SP nr51

SP nr51
SP nr51

Wks Grunwald Poznan
HKS Azymut Mochy
HKS Azymut Mochy
Wks Grunwald Poznan
SP nr51

SP nr 51
HKS Azymut Mochy

Czas

nkl
nkl
nkl
nkl
nkl

15,35
15,56
16,47
17,58
17,59
18,15
18,51
19,52
20,39

20,4
20,49
21,31
22,35
22,35
23,23
23,28
24,54
26,53
27,08
28,16
28,16
28,26

28,5
28,58
30,26

33,1
34,56
65,35



